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Tariff 
Itell 

38.19.079 

38.19.079 

39.01.251 

39.01.263 

~.01.271 

39.01.321 

39.01. 321 

39.01. 379 

39.01.391 

39.02.249 

39.02.271 

39.02.331 

Description of Goods 

Harochem 
CC-l05 
PVC stabiliser containing polybasic lead 
sulphate. calcium stearate and Paraffinic wax 

Oilweil drilling chemical additives viz 
HAl 75 Morflo. Hyflo IV. Halad 22A 

Flame laminating polyester foam in logs 

Poly imide rods 

Phenolic impregnated papar or fabric base 
tubes 

Flame laminating grades of polyester foam 

High frequency weldable polyurethane foam 

Polyethylene terephthalate sheeting in rolls 

Polyurethane coated fabric 

Quilt netting 

PVC flexible hose 

Polyester tape 

39.02.391 Textile fabrics coated on both sides with 
plastic 

39.07.308 Perforated biaxially oriented polypropylene 
rolhtock film 

39.07.341) Childrens aprons 
39.07.342) 

39.07.391 

39.07.401 

39.07.429 

39.07.479 

39.07.479 

Frozen food portable carrier bag 

Perforated biaxially oriented polypropylene 
whether or not wickatted bags and 
unwicketted bags 

Toothpaste dispenser units 

CURRENT CONCESSION 
High density polyethylene fittings for 
alectrofusion pipe jointing systems. on 
condition that the goods are for use solely 
in gas retriculation 

REQUESTED CONCESSION 
Polyethylene electrofusion pipe fittings 

NaIIe and Add re as 
of Applicant 

\ ~~rrisons & Crosfield (NZ) Ltd 
~ Box 1996 
~LLINGTON 

Hall~rseas Ltd 
C/- Alpha Customs Services 
PO Box 360 
NEW PLYMOUTH 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

15 

99 

Vita NZ Ltd 99 
C/- K A Hobbs Customs Agents Ltd 
PO Box 27312 
I'1T ROSKILL 

Du Pont (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 76-256 
I'IANUKAU CITY 

Cory Wright & Salmon 
PO Box 1230 
WELLINGTON 

15 

Vita NZ Ltd 99 
C/- K A Hobbs Customs Agents Ltd 
PO Box 27312 
I'1T ROSKILL 

Vita NZ Ltd 
C/- K A Hobbs Customs Agents Ltd 
PO BOK 27312 
I'1T ROSKILL 

Probert Industries Ltd 15 
PO Box 33 200 
TAKAPUNA 

Baaut Belts Ltd 15 
PO Box 5318 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Robert Bryce and Co Ltd 
PO BOK 30-145 
LOWER HUTT 

Relf Distributors 
C/- PO Box 59074 
AUCKLAND 

Auckland Transformer Co Ltd 
C/- PO Box 1311 
AUCKLAND 

Krest. Vertical Blinds 
C/- Trade Consultants Ltd 
AUCKLAND 

W R Grace (NZ) Limited 
Private Bag 
PORIRUA 

Intex Agenrs Ltd 
310 New North Road 
Kingsland 
AUCKLAND 

W R Grace (NZ) Limited 
Private Bag 
PORIRUA 

Colgate Palmolive Ltd 
C/- PO Box 1768 
WELLINGTON 

15 

15 

99 

99 

15 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

loIN 521340 

loIN 521261 

AK 5038303 

HO 503496F 

HO 580926G 

AK 503831G 

HO 503656K 

HO 503109F 

HO 540577H 

HO 5809220 

HO 503485L 

HO 5034863 

HO 503088K 

HO 580931C 

HO 5815083 

HO 580871F 

HO 580930E 

HO 580929A 

HO 927767G 

HO 580927E 

839 

IlCategory 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

WA 

A 

A 

WA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 


